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LTRC Regatta Saturday, 21 October 2006

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 1 Womens' Group A Single Scull Final

1 01.01 ACTAS-ANU (Yasmin Burraston)  (GE) 4  7:33.96   0.00  +0.00
2 01.03 ACTAS-CLRC (Emma Cook)  (GB) 2              ntt
3 01.02 CLRC (Erin Neil)  (GC) 3              ntt

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 2 Mens' Group A Single Scull Division 1

1 02.01 ACTAS-ANU (Ben Southwell)  (GE) 5  6:47.89   0.00  +0.00
2 02.02 ACTAS-ANU (James Crouch)  (GE) 4  6:48.32   0.43  +0.43
3 02.03 ACTAS-ANU (Mack Wilcox)  (GE) 2  7:00.57  12.25 +12.68

02.05 ACTAS-CRC (Reese Graham)  (GE) 3 Did Not Start
Conditions : 7.39

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 3 Mens' Group A Single Scull Division 2

1 02.06 ACTAS-CRC (Craig Jones)  (GA) 2  6:51.71   0.00  +0.00
2 02.07 ACTAS-CRC (Mitchell Punch)  (GA) 4  6:55.87   4.16  +4.16
3 02.04 CRC (Lawrence Sandral)  (GA) 3  7:00.65   4.78  +8.94

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 4 Women's Group D coxless Quad Final

1 06.01 BMRC (Nash,Champness,Quilty,Gasson)  (GD) 5  3:53.00   0.00  +0.00
2 06.04 ACTAS-CRC (Cowan,Fowler,Habraken,Mundy)  (GE) 2  3:57.07   4.07  +4.07
3 06.02 BMRC (Gollasch,Bell,Nermutova,Pang)  (GE) 4  4:08.08  11.01 +15.08
4 06.03 CRC (Brewer,Dennett,Collins,Snedden)  (GE) 3  4:49.96  41.88 +56.96

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 5 Mens' Group D Single Scull Division 1

1 07.05 CRC (Matthew McCormack)  (GE) 4  3:50.41   0.00  +0.00
2 07.03 BMRC (David Nash)  (GD) 3  4:11.67  21.26 +21.26
3 07.02 BMRC (Paul Champness)  (GE) 2  4:14.56   2.89 +24.15
4 07.11 CLRC (Chris Retter)  (GE) 6  4:21.72   7.16 +31.31
5 07.04 CRC (Michael Peedom)  (GD) 1  4:36.31  14.59 +45.90

07.10 Gippsland Grammar (Craig Battams)  (GE) 5 Did not Start
Conditions : coold and windy

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 6 Mens' Group D Single Scull Division 2

1 07.01 BMRC (John Gasson)  (GD) 3  4:05.80   0.00  +0.00
2 07.07 Gippsland Grammar (Jordon Smith)  (GE) 4  4:08.52   2.72  +2.72
3 07.09 Gippsland Grammar (James Dyer)  (GE) 2  4:15.24   6.72  +9.44
4 07.08 Gippsland Grammar (Dan Candy)  (GE) 1  4:16.89   1.65 +11.09
5 07.06 CLRC (Nick Retter)  (GE) 5  4:25.33   8.44 +19.53

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 7 Womens' Group B Single Scull Final

1 11.01 CLRC (Ailie McDonald)  (GE) 3  8:07.33   0.00  +0.00
2 11.02 Radford (Sarah Jordison)  (GE) 4  9:01.17  53.84 +53.84

11.03 Radford (Sarah Bourke)  (GE) 2 Did Not Start

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 8 Mens' Group B Single Scull Final

1 12.02 CLRC (Henry Waldren)  (GD) 4  7:24.98   0.00  +0.00
2 12.06 BMRC (Ted Hall)  (GC) 5  7:33.07   8.09  +8.09

12.05 BMRC (Stephen Trowell)  (GC) 1 SCRATCHED
12.04 Catholic (Paul Collins)  (GC) 2 Did Not Start
12.03 Catholic (Lachlan Baker)  (GC) 3 SCRATCHED
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 9 Mens' Group C Pair Final

1 59.01 CRC/CGS (Barnier*,Curtois)  (GB) 3  5:49.97   0.00  +0.00
2 59.03 BMRC (Nash,Trowell)  (GD) 4  6:08.87  18.90 +18.90

59.02 CRC (Pickett,Mongan)  (GE) 2 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 10 Womens' Group E Double Scull Final

1 15.04 ACTAS-CRC (Fowler,Mundy)  (GE) 5  4:16.38   0.00  +0.00
2 15.03 ACTAS-CRC (Habraken,Cowan)  (GE) 3  4:21.74   5.36  +5.36
3 15.02 BMRC (Aunela,Marks)  (GE) 4  5:09.33  47.59 +52.95
4 15.05 LTRC (Chan,Chan)  (GE) 1  5:55.59  46.26 +99.21

15.01 BMRC (Barrett,Jackson)  (GE) 2 Did Not Start

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 11 Womens' Group C Double Scull Final

1 22.01 CLRC (Landford,Landford)  (GE) 3  4:13.53   0.00  +0.00
2 22.02 CLRC (Sorenson,McPherson)  (GE) 4  4:21.72   8.19  +8.19
3 22.04 Radford (Gout,Nicola*)  (GE) 2  4:51.72  30.00 +38.19

22.03 CLRC (Retter,Hawkins)  (GE) 5 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 12 Womens' Group D Single Scull Division 1

1 25.02 BMRC (Jeanette Gasson)  (GD) 2  4:41.43   0.00  +0.00
2 25.10 Gippsland Grammar (Lynne Kayama)  (GD) 4  4:47.33   5.90  +5.90
3 25.11 Radford (Alexa Miller)  (GE) 5  4:55.91   8.58 +14.48
4 25.05 CLRC (Elise Hawkins)  (GE) 3  5:16.45  20.54 +35.02

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 13 Womens' Group D Single Scull Division 2

1 25.12 Radford (Samantha Shaw)  (GE) 4  4:42.47   0.00  +0.00
2 25.01 BMRC (Mary Quilty)  (GD) 2  4:48.32   5.85  +5.85
3 25.07 CLRC (Corina Retter)  (GE) 1  5:00.61  12.29 +18.14

25.03 CRC (Anne Charlton)  (GD) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 14 Womens' Group B coxed Quad Final

1 27.03 Gippsland Grammar (Malouf,Rawlings,Gibson,Dennis,c:Skeels)  (GE) 4  7:16.00   0.00  +0.00
2 27.02 BMRC (Hare,Lambie,Cibiras,Bowen,c:Kilby)  (GE) 3  7:19.40   3.40  +3.40
3 27.01 BMRC (Buitendam,Druitt,Hodges,Groothoff,c:Groothoff) (GE) 2  7:52.63  33.23 +36.63

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 15 Mens' Group B Double Scull Final

1 29.01 CRC (Watkins,Sandral)  (GB) 4  6:39.57   0.00  +0.00
2 29.02 CLRC/Radford (Bradshaw*,Waldren)  (GE) 3  7:08.35  28.78 +28.78

29.03 Catholic (Baker,Collins)  (GC) 2 SCRATCHED
Conditions : Cold easterly breeze *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 16 Mens' Group E Single Scull Final

1 32.02 BMRC (John Kinsella)  (GE) 2  4:33.06   0.00  +0.00
2 32.01 BMRC (Vince McMahon)  (GE) 4  4:35.97   2.91  +2.91
3 32.08 LTRC (Aaron Graham)  (GE) 5  4:52.30  16.33 +19.24
4 32.07 LTRC (Andrew Forsyth)  (GE) 3  5:11.11  18.81 +38.05
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 17 Womens' Group E Single Scull Division 1

1 31.09 CLRC (Amelia Waldren)  (GE) 6  4:32.09   0.00  +0.00
2 31.06 ACTAS-CRC (Amy Fowler)  (GE) 4  4:35.24   3.15  +3.15
3 31.01 BMRC (Wendy Pang)  (GE) 1  4:53.59  18.35 +21.50
4 31.12 LTRC (Jessica Willis)  (GE) 2  5:08.23  14.64 +36.14
5 31.10 LTRC (Melissa Greck)  (GE) 5  5:24.41  16.18 +52.32
6 31.11 LTRC (Lianna Guest)  (GE) 3  6:51.91  87.50 +139.8

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 18 Womens' Group E Single Scull Division 2

1 31.13 Radford (Samantha Shaw)  (GE) 6  4:41.59   0.00  +0.00
2 31.03 BMRC (Larraine Champness)  (GE) 2  4:49.49   7.90  +7.90
3 31.05 ACTAS-CRC (Nakitah Habraken)  (GE) 1  4:54.59   5.10 +13.00
4 31.08 CLRC (Elise Hawkins)  (GE) 3  5:09.98  15.39 +28.39
5 31.07 ACTAS-CRC (Katelyn Mundy)  (GE) 5  5:11.88   1.90 +30.29
6 31.04 BMRC (Michanne Aunela)  (GE) 4  5:20.84   8.96 +39.25

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 19 Mens' Group D Double Scull Final

1 26.04 CRC (McCormack,Cleaver)  (GE) 5  3:39.78   0.00  +0.00
2 26.02 CLRC (Retter,Retter)  (GE) 4  4:00.36  20.58 +20.58
3 26.01 BMRC (Nash,Leitch)  (GD) 3  4:02.00   1.64 +22.22
4 26.03 BMRC (McMahon,Kinsella)  (GE) 2  4:13.69  11.69 +33.91
5 26.05 LTRC (Graham,Forsyth)  (GE) 1  4:35.83  22.14 +56.05

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 20 Womens' Group E coxed Quad Final

1 40.05 CRC (Harber,McVicker,Pfahl,Farnan)  (GE) 5  4:05.03   0.00  +0.00
2 40.02 BMRC (Marks,Griffin,Barrett,Jackson,c:Groothoff)  (GE) 4  4:18.97  13.94 +13.94
3 40.04 LTRC (Guest,Willis,Greck,Wheeler,c:Holland)  (GE) 3  4:24.75   5.78 +19.72
4 40.01 BMRC (Skeat,Howard,Gainer,Abercromby,c:Lilley) (GE) 2  4:53.36  28.61 +48.33

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 21 Womens' Group C Single Scull Final

1 44.03 CLRC (Erin Neil)  (GC) 3  6:34.45   0.00  +0.00
2 44.04 CLRC (Ailie McDonald)  (GE) 2  6:38.85   4.40  +4.40
3 44.01 BMRC (Pam Nash)  (GD) 4  6:46.40   7.55 +11.95
4 44.02 BMRC (Jodie Groothoff)  (GD) 1  6:48.78   2.38 +14.33
5 44.05 Gippsland Grammar (Lynne Kayama)  (GC) 5  7:23.24  34.46 +48.79

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 22 Mens' Group C Single Scull Division 1

1 45.07 Catholic (Paul Collins)  (GC) 3  5:56.76   0.00  +0.00
2 45.05 CRC (Tom Watkins)  (GC) 5  6:05.38   8.62  +8.62
3 45.02 BMRC (Ted Hall)  (GC) 1  6:13.69   8.31 +16.93

45.08 Radford (Oliver Chiswell)  (GE) 2 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 23 Mens' Group C Single Scull Division 2

1 45.03 CRC (Zac Cleaver)  (GE) 2  5:50.52   0.00  +0.00
2 45.12 BMRC (Stephen Trowell)  (GC) 5  5:59.59   9.07  +9.07
3 45.10 Radford (Tom Cotterill)  (GE) 6  6:01.51   1.92 +10.99
4 45.11 Radford (Jared Priestley)  (GE) 1  6:11.51  10.00 +20.99
5 45.04 CRC (Mike Body)  (GC) 4  6:31.09  19.58 +40.57

45.06 Catholic (Lachlan Baker)  (GC) 3 Did Not Start
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 24 Womens' Group D Double Scull Final

1 50.07 CLRC (Neil,McDonald)  (GD) 1  3:58.60   0.00  +0.00
2 50.03 BMRC (Nash,Groothoff*)  (GD) 3  4:03.32   4.72  +4.72
3 50.02 BMRC (Champness,Quilty)  (GE) 5  4:17.59  14.27 +18.99
4 50.06 CLRC (Hawkins,Retter)  (GE) 4  4:33.36  15.77 +34.76

50.05 CRC (Charlton,Cook)  (GD) 2 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 25 Mens' Group B coxless Quad Final

1 58.01 CRC (Watkins,McCormack,Cleaver,Sandral) (GC) 2  6:09.36   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 26 Mens' Group B coxless Four Final

1 38.01 CRC/CGS (Barnier*,Curtois,Pickett,Mongan)  (GD) 3  6:00.93   0.00  +0.00
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 27 Mens' Group C coxed Quad Final

1 57.02 Gippsland Grammar (Smith,Dyer,Candy,Battams,c:Marshall)  (GD) 2  5:16.79   0.00  +0.00
2 57.01 Radford (Bradshaw,Priestley,Cotterill,Chiswell,c:Davis) (GE) 3  5:23.30   6.51  +6.51

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 28 Womens' Group C coxless Quad Final

1 61.01 CLRC (Sorenson,McPherson,Landford,Landford) (GE) 3  5:58.95   0.00  +0.00
2 61.04 Gippsland Grammar (Johnston,Rawlings,Gibson,Dennis)  (GE) 2  6:02.49   3.54  +3.54
3 61.03 BMRC (Hare,Hodges,Lambie,Bowen)  (GE) 4  6:13.99  11.50 +15.04
4 61.02 BMRC (Buitendam,Thomann,Cibiras,Groothoff)  (GE) 1  6:23.55   9.56 +24.60
5 61.05 CLRC (Hawkins,Retter,Waldren,McDonald)  (GE) 5  6:29.19   5.64 +30.24

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 29 Mixed Double Scull Final

1 53.04 BMRC (Champness,Champness) 2  4:15.44   0.00  +0.00
2 53.01 BMRC (Nash,Leitch) 4  4:15.72   0.28  +0.28
3 53.02 BMRC (Fairfax,Quilty) 5  4:18.06   2.34  +2.62

53.03 BMRC (Nermutova,Trowell) 3 SCRATCHED


